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Figure: 1
106 (1,6)
Straight Ballet Leg

Flight: 1

A W N P

FIGURES START LIST
Division: INF MAYOR

Figure: 2 Figure: 3 Figure: 4
301 (1,9) 311 (1,6) 401 (2,0)
Barracuda Kip Swordfish

ESPINOSA FORTI, NINA COLEGIO INGLES (ING)

IBARRA GARCIA , AINARA  ACADEMIA CECUFID (CECU)
PEREZ ESCAMILLA, XIMENA BALLERINAS (ISDM)

ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ, AMERICAN SPORT CENTER (ASC)

MARIANN

SEANEZ CASTILLO, CACH (CACH)

ALISSON

6 MICHELE CALLARD, NADIA A. O. FRANCISCO MARQUEZ (AOFM)
GUERRERO GUERRERO, BALLERINAS (ISDM)
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20
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22
23
24
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26

ROMINA MY

MORENO FIGUEROA, ERIN BALLERINAS (ISDM)
SERRANO LANDERO, VERACRUZ (VER)

ARANZA

GONZALEZ TABARES, SINCRO COZUMEL B (COZUB)
SOFIA

CRUZ SANSORES, NAOMI  COLEGIO INGLES (ING)
MARTINEZ ARMETA, ANA LIBRE (LIB)
URIBE TREVINO , MARIANA LA LOMA CD (LOMA)

ROLON ODETTE, RAYA CODE JALSCO (CODE)

PEREZ MIRANDA, LAURA  CODE JALISCO A (CODEA)
NOLASCO ZENTENO, ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)
PAULA

CADENA CIVEIRA, NATALIA CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC B (CDCHB)
TAMEZ ESCAMILLA , SINCRO CARE (CARE)

YAZMIN

HERNANDEZ PERNA, LA LOMA CD (LOMA)

DANIELA

CASTILLO MACIAS, REBECA SINCRO QUERETARO 2000 (Q2000)
QUIROGA VAZQUEZ, ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)
KAMYLA

LEON GOMEZ, ANGELA SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, AMBAR AQUARINES IZTAPALAPA (AQUA)

DIAZ GONZALEZ, NAREY ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)
GRANADOS ESCOBAR, CLUB ESPARTACO (ESP)
LAILA

PULIDO GALICIA, ANA LA LOMA CD (LOMA)
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50

51

52

53

54
55

FIGURES START LIST

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ,
ARANZA

HERNANDEZ ROCHA,
REBECA

DESIGA BALTAZAR, SOFIA
ORDORICA ZUNIGA,
XIMENA

CARDOSO BARRERA,
CITLALY

GARCIA FUENTES, SOFIA
DELGADILLO MARTINEZ,
SARA

GAYTAN MARTINEZ, SOFIA
VAZQUEZ NAVARRO,
MARIA

RANGEL MARTINEZ,
NOHEMI

ANGELES ROMERO,
VALERIA

NAVARRO FUENTES,
YARAZET

VAZQUEZ ROMERO,
CAMILA

VALLADARES VARGAS,
AINHOA

ROMERO LEON, NEELA
MARTINEZ ROMERO, AIMEE
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, EIRA
GERVACIO HERNANDEZ,
ANDERA

PINEDA SERRATO,
DANIELA

MORA TORRES, JILIETA
LUPERCIO ROMO, CINDY
GONZALEZ TABARES,
ISABEL

VARGAS LOPEZ, EVELYN
DE LA ROSA JIMENEZ,
MARIANA

CURENO RODRIGUEZ,
NAOMI

ECHEVESTE QUESADA,
ISABEL

MIJANGOS URBINA,
ALEJANDRA

GARCIA JIMENEZ, AURA

OLVERA GARCIA,
FERNANDA

COLEGIO BOSTON (BOST)
COLEGIO INGLES (ING)

SINCRO ZACATECAS (SZAC)
CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC (CDCH)

SAN LUIS POTOSI (SLP)

CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC (CDCH)
BALLERINAS (ISDM)

AGUASCALIENTES (AGS)
SAN LUIS POTOSI (SLP)

A. O. FRANCISCO MARQUEZ (AOFM)
DEPORTIVO PLAN SEXENAL (PLAN)
SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)
AQUARINES IZTAPALAPA (AQUA)
CLUB CUICACALLI (CUICA)

ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)
COLEGIO BOSTON (BOST)
SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)
BALLERINAS (ISDM)

SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)

CODE JALISCO A (CODEA)
AGUASCALIENTES (AGS)
SINCRO COZUMEL B (COZUB)

SELECCION COAHUILA (COA)
CODE JALISCO A (CODEA)

SINCRO QUERETARO 2000 (Q2000)
CLUB CUICACALLI (CUICA)
SINCRO PROA B (PROAB)

BALLERINAS (ISDM)
BALLERINAS (ISDM)
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57
58
59

60
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62

63

64

65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72

FIGURES START LIST

RAMIREZ ZAMORA, BALLERINAS (ISDM)

FERNANDA MY

RUIZ JIMENEZ, DANAE AQUARINES IZTAPALAPA (AQUA)
GOMEZ VELA, ISABELLA MY COLEGIO BOSTON (BOST)
SOLIS HERNANDEZ, SINCRO CARE (CARE)
MONTSERRAT

GOMEZ ISLAS, JIMENA AGUASCALIENTES (AGS)
RADILLA RODRIGUEZ , SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)
FERNANDA MY

MAGARNA ESPINOZA, SINCRO COZUMEL A (COZUA)
VALERIA

TENIENTE ORTIZ, SAN LUIS POTOSI (SLP)
FERNANDA

SANCHEZ ESCOBAR, AQUARINES IZTAPALAPA (AQUA)
DIANA

JASSO SHANCHEZ, IVANNA TIGRES DE LA UANL (UANL)

GONZALEZ MAY, DIANA SINCRO COZUMEL A (COZUA)

CABRERA MARTINEZ, CASABLANCA (CB)
MONTSERRAT
GALLARDO MENDOZA, ANA CACH (CACH)

LOYOLA CHAVEZ, VICTORIA SINCRO PROA B (PROAB)
TREJO RAMIREZ, CESIA SINCRO QUERETARO 2000 (Q2000)
AVILA GONZALEZ , NELY CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC (CDCH)

RAMOS VILLANUEVA, CASABLANCA (CB)
ARIADNA
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Figure: 1
106 (1,6)
Straight Ballet Leg

Flight: 1
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24
25

FIGURES START LIST
Division: INF MENOR

Figure: 2 Figure: 3 Figure: 4
301 (1,9) 363 (1,5) 360 (1,9)
Barracuda Water Drop Walkover Front
VELAZQUEZ GACHUZ, ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)
CINDY
LUNA GARDUNRO, ACADEMIA CECUFID (CECU)
SAMANTHA
PELAEZ GARCIA, VANYA CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC (CDCH)
VALADEZ HERNANDEZ, ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)
ISABELLA

GOMEZ CORDERO, REGINA TIGRES DE LA UANL (UANL)
MATA GUTIERREZ, ANDREA CACH (CACH)

MATA ESCOBAR, XIMENA  CODE JALSCO (CODE)
SANTOYO HERNANDEZ , SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)

ENU LUA

PALAFOX JIMENEZ, REGINA SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)
MORALES ACUNA, ANNA ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)

RUBIO DE LA ROSA, SINCRO QUERETARO 2000 (Q2000)
HANNAH

DE LA MAZA LOPEZ, AQUARINES IZTAPALAPA (AQUA)
DANIELLE

BARROSO PERALTA, YMCA IZTAPALAPA (YMCA)
IVANNA

RAMIREZ ZAMORA, BALLERINAS (ISDM)

FERNANDA

PACHECO RODRIGUEZ, SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)

AKIRE

GUZMAN MOLINA, REGINA  SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)
GOMEZ VELA, ISABELLA COLEGIO BOSTON (BOST)
DURAN BARRON, DANA CODE JALSCO (CODE)

HOLLICH RODRIGUEZ, SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)

NICOLE

TORRES GARCIA, AGUASCALIENTES (AGS)
ESTEFANIA

MEDINA AYALA, XIMENA SINCRO CARE (CARE)

NEGROE VILLANUEVA, SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)

JIMENA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, A. O. FRANCISCO MARQUEZ (AOFM)
SUSANA

BARRERA ALONSO, CAMILA A. O. FRANCISCO MARQUEZ (AOFM)
URIBE ORTEGA, CARMEN  CODE JALSCO (CODE)
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35
36
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38
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41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

FIGURES START LIST

MARQUEZ CORONA, ATZIN
QUINTERO OROZCO, MIA
MARTINEZ MORALES,
SANDRA

JUAREZ CARRILLO, ERIN
GUERRERO GUERRERO,
ROMINA

ESCOBEDO HERNANDEZ,
RENATA

VARGAS DELGADILLO,
ISABEL

FLORES ARIAS, MARIANA
SALGADO LOPEZ, URIKANE
IBARRA PEREZ, KENIA

RIO YERBES, DANIELA

NAVARRO FUENTES,
NAOMI

RIOS SANTILLAN, XIMENA
RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO,
EMILSE

MARTINEZ ANDRADE,
SOFIA

ELIZONDO ECHEVERRIA,
KAYRA

OLMOS GARCIA, WUENDY
BALDERAS PEREZ, ANA

SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)
ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)
CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC (CDCH)

LIBRE (LIB)
BALLERINAS (ISDM)

SAN LUIS POTOSI (SLP)
LA LOMA CD (LOMA)

CASABLANCA (CB)

SINCRO QUERETARO 2000 (Q2000)
ATLAS CHAPALITA (ATL)

SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)

SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)

SINCRO QUERETARO 2000 (Q2000)
MPIO DE SAN NICOLAS DE LOS GARZA (MSG)

SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)
SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)

CODE JALSCO (CODE)
SINCRO CARE (CARE)

SOBERANIS CENTENO, ANA SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)

GRANADOS PEREZ, ANIA
SOTO CIGARROA, SABINA
CASTILLO RIVERO, ABRIL
PARLESTIAN SANTIAGO,
GABRIELA

AGUILAR CANCHE,
ARANTZA

LEDESMA CERVANTES,
ARANZA

HERNANDEZ BOBADILLA,
JIMENA

AGUILAR HERNANDEZ,
ALEJANDRA

HERNANDEZ GALICIA,
VALENTINA

ANAYA ESQUIVEL, ARANZA

CASTANEDA CASANOVA,
MONICA

CLUB CUICACALLI (CUICA)

CEFO (CF)

A. O. FRANCISCO MARQUEZ (AOFM)
COLEGIO INGLES (ING)

A. O. FRANCISCO MARQUEZ (AOFM)
CASABLANCA (CB)

CODE JALSCO (CODE)

LA LOMA CD (LOMA)

CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC B (CDCHB)

CLUB CUICACALLI (CUICA)
MPIO DE SAN NICOLAS DE LOS GARZA (MSG)
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56

57
58

59

60
61
62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
71

72

73

74

FIGURES START LIST

CARDOSA BARRERA,
ALONDRA

PEREZ GALVAN, VALERIA
LIZARDI ESPINOZA,
CATHERINE

HERNANDEZ HERRERA,
ANETTE

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, ANA
MEJIA PINA, VICTORIA
RIVERA GARCIA, THAIS
HERNANDEZ GUERRERO,
ALISON

CANCHE ZEFERINO,
FERNANDA

SALINAS GONZALEZ,
XIMENA

RADILLA RODRIGUEZ,
FERNANDA

HERNANDEZ AGUILAR,
MILKA

BALDERAS BETANZQOS,
CAMILA

CASTELLANO PINEDA,
FERNANDA

SAN LUIS POTOSI (SLP)

CEFO (CF)

AQUARINES IZTAPALAPA (AQUA)

SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)

CODE JALSCO (CODE)
SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)
SINCRO PROA B (PROAB)
SINCRO CARE (CARE)

COLEGIO BOSTON (BOST)
CODE JALSCO (CODE)
SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)
SEA HORSES (HORS)
BALLERINAS (ISDM)

SINCRO CARE (CARE)

MARTINEZ GARCIA, REGINA LA LOMA CD (LOMA)

MALDONADO JIMENEZ,
GALIA

PELAYO RODRIGUEZ,
ANDREA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA ,
RENATA

SUAREZ MARTINEZ,
CITLALLI

CODE JALSCO (CODE)

CODE JALSCO (CODE)

A. O. FRANCISCO MARQUEZ (AOFM)

SAN LUIS POTOSI (SLP)
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FIGURES START LIST

Division: JUV MAYOR

Figure: 1 Figure: 2 Figure: 3 Figure: 4
308l (3,3) 355G (2,5) 154 (1,9) 330 (2,3)
Barracuda Airborne Split Spin Porpoise Twist Spin London Aurora
Up 360°
Flight: 1
1 DEL CORRAL RODRIGUEZ, YMCA IZTAPALAPA (YMCA)
JANET
2 SOLIS CERVANTES, SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)
PAULINA
3 MENDOZA CHAVEZ , YMCA IZTAPALAPA (YMCA)
VALERIA
4 ACEVEDO GONZALEZ, BALLERINAS (ISDM)
MONTSERRAT
Wiy,
7010 g Z Colorado
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FIGURES START LIST

Division: JUV MENOR

Figure: 1
423 (2,2)

Ariana

Figure: 2
143 (3,1)
Rio

Flight: 1

FERNANDEZ VALLINA,
SOFIA

GARCIA FUENTES, MARIA

JIMENEZ BALDERAS,
NANCY

RIVERA BUGARIN, DANNA J
SANCHEZ PEREZ, SOFIA
FLORES RUIZ, FRIDA

LUA OLIVER, PAOLA

GUERRERO GUERRERO,
CAMILA

w

0 N o o b

10
11
12

GODINEZ GARCIA, GRECIA
PINEDA BRAVO, REGINA
GALAN RODRIGUEZ,
JESSICA

SEBA RODRIGUEZ, SHADIA
CORRAL RODRIGUEZ,
AILEEN

MARTINEZ LARA, LORENA J
BONILLA RODRIGUEZ,
MARIEL

QUIROGA VAZQUEZ,
KAMYLA J

RUANO NIETO, PAULINA
LOZANO JUAREZ, DAPHNE
RIOS PALACIOS, XIMENA
GONZALEZ CHIAPA, YARA

BALDERAS BETANZQOS,
SOFIA J

AVILA ZUNIGA , FERNANDA
GARCIA CUESTA, KAROL

GUERRERO GONZALES,
JOSELYN

LIZARDI ESPINOSA,
SCARLET

13
14

15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26

Figure: 3 Figure: 4
355E (1,9) 315 (2,1)
Porpoise Spinning 360° Seagull

VERACRUZ (VER)

CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC (CDCH)
ACADEMIA CECUFID (CECU)

CODE JALSCO (CODE)
YMCA IZTAPALAPA (YMCA)
SAN LUIS POTOSI (SLP)
LIBRE (LIB)

BALLERINAS (ISDM)

GARCIA ROMERO , ANDREA BALLERINAS (ISDM)

BALLERINAS (ISDM)
SINCRO QUERETARO 2000 (Q2000)
CODE JALISCO A (CODEA)

SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)
YMCA IZTAPALAPA (YMCA)

CODE JALSCO (CODE)
AQUARINES IZTAPALAPA (AQUA)

ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)

ACADEMIA CECUFID (CECU)
CHIHUAHUA (CHI)

YMCA IZTAPALAPA (YMCA)
ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)
BALLERINAS (ISDM)

DEPORTIVO PLAN SEXENAL (PLAN)
SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)
SINCRO CARE (CARE)

AQUARINES IZTAPALAPA (AQUA)
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27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39

FIGURES START LIST

BALA DUARTE, ALEXA
LANDIN BARRON, KEREN
REYES BRIONES, ANA
MEDINA ORTIZ, DANIELA
ALDACO VEGA, ANDREA

HOWLET RAMOS,
ESTEFANI

PEREZ GARCIA, ANA

ROMAN MOLINERO,
MONTSERRAT J

GARCIA JIMENEZ, ANDREA
LEON GOMEZ, ANGELA J
RAMOS TORRES , DANIELA
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, ANA

ROJAS RODRIGUEZ,
NICOLE

SINCRO PROA B (PROAB)
ACUATICA CALAFIA (CALAF)

CODE JALISCO A (CODEA)

CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC (CDCH)
A. O. FRANCISCO MARQUEZ (AOFM)

CACH (CACH)

SAN LUIS POTOSI (SLP)
ACADEMIA CECUFID (CECU)

BALLERINAS (ISDM)

SINCRO YUCATAN (YUC)

SINCRO CARE (CARE)

CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC (CDCH)
CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC (CDCH)
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FIGURES START LIST
Division: SENIOR

Figure: 1 Figure: 2 Figure: 3 Figure: 4

308l (3,3) 355G (2,5) 154 (1,9) 330 (2,3)

Barracuda Airborne Split Spin Porpoise Twist Spin London Aurora

Up 360°

Flight: 1
YMCA IZTAPALAPA (YMCA)

1 ORNELAS CRUCES, ANA

2 ZARATE MANRIQUEZ,
ALONDRA

SINCRO PROA A (PROAA)

10 of 10
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